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Iming data serv
1. Place: A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA - Totaltime: 40:12:36

subptirot
ap » m

Half Marathon Meran/o-Algund 2016

Pos.

0 N OO 0O A W N -

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Bib
366
418
363
355
350
346
344
367
347
359
680
381
348
361
373
349
364
370
343
372
371
354
352
356
353

Name

SCACCIAFERRO VINCENZO

NOSIGLIA ALESSIO
PIZZOLI MATTEO
LORENZINI STEFANO
DUSI TOMMASO

BACCI VERONICA
BASCHIROTTO GIOVANNI
SCHIO FEDERICA
BENEDETTI STEFANO

PAGANI CARLO DESIDERIO

CARPENE PALMINO
TERZULLI LUCIANO
BIANCHI GIANNI
PASSARINI STEFANO
PASSARINI MAURIZIO
BOTTACINI DANIELE
POLINARI SIMONE
VANGELISTI ANGELO
BACIU MIHAELA
MAESTRINI GABRIELE
ZANINI STEFANO
JENSEN DORTE ULRICH
FERRARO RENE'E
MANCA ROCCO
GIACOPUZZ| CLAUDIA

YOB
1979
1983
1975
1965
1977
1987
1972
1981
1977
1959
1950
1962
1969
1977
1966
1963
1974
1970
1980
1966
1972
1976
1981
1965
1974

Finish Time
01:22:54
01:27:58
01:28:59
01:29:01
01:29:23
01:30:55
01:32:44
01:32:44
01:33:31
01:34:02
01:36:04
01:37:02
01:37:26
01:37:26
01:37:47
01:38:04
01:38:19
01:40:20
01:40:21
01:40:22
01:40:43
01:43:17
01:44:07
01:48:38
01:50:29

Pace
03:56
04:10
04:13
04:13
04:15
04:19
04:24
04:24
04:26
04:28
04:33
04:36
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:54
04:56
05:09
05:13

Abs.
52
109
132
133
145
180
203
204
221
235
282
305
315
316
320
326
333
396
397
398
406
476
516
614
656



fiming data service
2. Place: MARATHON CLUB TRENTO - Totaltime: 43:43:21

subptirot
A, m

Half Marathon Meran/o-Algund 2016

Pos. Bib Name

1 1139 LUCCHI FELICE

2 1137 TABARELLI DE FATIS ROBERTO
3 1144 BARATTO LUCA

4 1151 SPERANDIO ANDREA

5 1143 MANTOVAN PIERGIORGIO
6 1146 GARDINI PAOLO

7 1213 PEDRINI FRANCO

8 1150 FEDRIZZI ANDREA

9 636 CESCHINI CRISTINA

10 1133 LAZZARO MASSIMO

11 1141 TACCORI MASSIMO

12 452 MARSIGLIANTE AUGUSTO
13 1140 AVI ALBERTO

14 225 SARTORI MATTEO

15 320 MASSIGNAN DANIELE

16 1136 LOREFICE UGO MASSIMO
17 1148 BATTISTATA FRANCO

18 1145 TOMASI STEFANO

19 1147 MARTINELLI GIANCARLO
20 1135 BRAGALINI ANTONANGELO
21 583 MINIOTTI GUIDO

22 1134 STRAZZERI RENATA

23 1149 ZANELLA SERENA

24 1138 CAGOL RITA

25 1142 DEGASPERI VALENTINA

YOB
1975
1966
1987
1969
1963
1966
1952
1989
1971
1960
1971
1984
1973
1972
1967
1966
1962
1967
1960
1960
1954
1972
1970
1963
1966

Finish Time Pace Abs.
01:27:26 04:09 99
01:29:20 04:14 140
01:29:50 04:16 157
01:30:51 04:16 178
01:32:25 04:23 201
01:34:55 04:30 257
01:35:37 04:32 270
01:38:17 04:39 332
01:38:40 04:40 342
01:41:54 04:49 436
01:42:34 04:51 449
01:43:13 04:52 474
01:44:17 04:54 520
01:45:56 05:00 556
01:47:48 05:06 592
01:48:35 05:07 611
01:49:05 05:09 627
01:49:08 05:09 629
01:50:30 05:15 657
01:53:15 05:21 704
01:54:08 05:24 724
01:56:34 05:30 762
02:02:57 05:48 866
02:07:43 06:02 920
02:08:23 06:04 925



timing data service

3. Place: VICENZA MARATHON - Totaltime: 47:17:52

subptirot
A, m

Half Marathon Meran/o-Algund 2016

Pos.

0 N OO g b~ W N -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Bib

893
906
901
913
902
912
894
904
903
909
907
905
924
895
899
892
910
897
891
922
908
896
898
923

Name

LORENZI FRANCESCO
FERRARIO GOLA LUCA
BARBISAN LORENZO
PEGORARO FRANCO
COVOLO MICHELE
VOLPATO LUCIO
STOCCHIERO LUIGI
RIGOTTO PIETRO
CRIVELLARO GILBERTO
ZORDAN LUCA

PERON MARCO
BERTOZZO PAOLO
SPILLARE LUCA
MATTEAZZI DENIS
LIBERATORE PIERFRANCESCO
SOLFO RICCARDO
PESCHIUTTA SANDRO
STELEA NICOLETA
BOSCO ROBERTO

DAL SASSO SILVANA
PASSERINI VERONICA
CASALATINA DEBORAH
SALAMON ELGA
PADOVAN LILIANA
PORTA ALBERTO

YOB
1983
1982
1986
1965
1976
1965
1966
1951
1962
1972
1970
1974
1973
1972
1958
1969
1960
1983
1962
1965
1993
1973
1971
1969
1990

Finish Time Pace Abs.
01:12:31 03:27 4
01:27:45 04:10 103
01:30:46 04:18 177
01:41:34 04:49 427
01:41:43 04:48 431
01:42:11 04:50 440
01:43:08 04:52 471
01:45:28 05:00 545
01:45:59 05:01 558
01:46:37 05:03 570
01:48:16 05:06 600
01:48:46 05:08 621
01:51:09 05:14 674
01:53:50 05:22 714
01:57:57 05:35 801
01:58:25 05:37 811
02:01:05 05:45 849
02:01:12 05:45 850
02:04:07 05:51 880
02:04:07 05:53 879
02:04:51 05:55 888
02:18:20 06:32 986
02:20:32 06:37 994
02:21:18 06:42 995
02:26:15 06:54 1015



Team Top 25
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L FASLING DELLA VITA ALFINA

Half Marathon Meran/o-Algund 2016

Pos.

Team

A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA
MARATHON CLUB TRENTO
VICENZA MARATHON

Total Finish Time
40:12:36
43:43:21
47:17:52



